
MUSIC INSTRUCTORS

INSTRUMENT NAME PHONE EMAIL CITY
BASS *Ken Hustad 805-772-1477 ken@bassist.com Morro Bay

BASSOON *Lisa Nauful 805-550-3206 lisabassoon1@gmail.com Arroyo Grande

CELLO *Hilary Clark 312-550-9593 hilarocity@yahoo.com Nipomo

CELLO/PIANO *Nan Hamilton 805-440-4992 nanhamilton@hotmail.com SLO

CELLO *Min Lee 310-910-7760 minklee9842@gmail.com Santa Maria

CELLO *Nancy Nagano 805-235-8505 nancynagano@gmail.com Morro Bay

CELLO/VN/PNO Lynne Oliverius 805-235-9881 slocello@yahoo.com Los Osos

CELLO Elijah Shanks 805-270-0809 ershanks99@gmail.com SLO

CELLO *Titus Shanks 805-234-8917 ttshanks98@gmail.com SLO

CELLO *Jeanne Shumway 805-466-3179 jeanneshumway5@gmail.com Atascadero

CELLO *Rosslyn Thorp Clauson 805-235-5894 rcyoyomax@aol.com SLO

CLARINET *Richard Dobeck 805-801-7944 rdobeck@yahoo.com SLO

CLARINET *Shannon McNeely 805-235-5004 shannon.mcneely@gmail.com Morro Bay

FRENCH HORN *Greg Magie 805-235-0687 maestro.magie@gmail.com Nipomo

FRENCH HORN *Jane Swanson 805-440-7153 janeslo@icloud.com SLO

FLUTE/PICC Suzanne Duffy 805-570-8817 zannfloten@hotmail.com SLO

OBOE *Heidi Butterfield 805-748-4059 butterfield.heidi@gmail.com Five Cities

PERCUSSION *John Astaire 805-441-9107 jastaire@hotmail.com SLO

PERCUSSION Sean Sullivan 805-709-7326 seansullivandrums@gmail.com SLO

TROMBONE *Mark Miller markmiller1984@gmail.com SLO

TRUMPET *Al Streder 805-602-0917 al@graceslo.org SLO

VIOLIN Valerie Berg-Johansen 503-480-5382 vnelsonstudios@gmail.com SLO

VIOLIN *Sharon Holland 805-461-0360 sharonbfiddler@gmail.com Atascadero

VIOLIN *Ingrid Kovacs 702-768-1935 ingridmkovacs@gmail.com Arroyo Grande

VIOLIN/VIOLA *Emily Lanzone 503-544-6018 emily@slosymphony.org Los Osos

VIOLIN Mischa Lefkowitz 323-369-3178 lirami@aol.com Nipomo

VIOLIN *Leanna Marchell 805-801-7944 leannakay.n@gmail.com Atascadero

VIOLIN/VIOLA *Ginette Reitz 805-550-8907 ginreitz@gmail.com Los Osos

VIOLIN *Grace Seng 805-801-6784 graceseng@gmail.com SLO

VIOLIN * Timothy Shanks 805-235-5957 tmshanks98@gmail.com SLO

VIOLIN/VIOLA *Tanya Streder tstreder@gmail.com SLO

* SLO SYMPHONY MEMBERS & FORMER MEMBERS


